Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Webster - (942878) - Ruthin Rays - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.89
34.60
35.11
35.34
35.45
35.46
35.49
35.62
35.73
35.86
36.50
37.82
37.94
39.12
40.38
41.21
41.96
42.54
42.90
43.37
43.95
44.19
44.99
45.14

48.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

210
197
189
185
183
183
183
181
179
177
168
151
150
136

103
100
%
94
89
89
70

Round

m m M m

Date

14/06/21
24/09/17
27/11/16
01/07/17
05/02/17
09/04/17
25/09/16
20/11/16
19/10/20
19/03/17
02/07/16
16/04/16
27/09/15
24/05/15
11/04/15
28/09/14
13/04/14
26/10/13
06/10/13
28/09/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
06/07/13
20/10/13
23/09/12

Meet

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships
Holywell Summer Sprints

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Denbighshire Open Meet 2017

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Wrexham 15th Junior Sprint Meet

Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1
Wirral Metro Development Meet

Holywell Summer Sprints

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet

City of Bangor - Bangor Diddy Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational

City of Bangor Diddy Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet

East Clwyd Championships 2013

Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development

City of Bangor Diddy Gala

Holywell Summer Sprint

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet

Venue

Swansea
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Swansea
Birkenhead
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bangor
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bangor
Holywell
Llandudno

Llandudno

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

0
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 2
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3

0
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Ruthin 3
Ruthin 3
Ruthin 2
Ruthin 3
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 1
Ruthin 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
33.89
35.73
34.60
35.34
35.46
35.86
35.45
35.11
35.62
35.49
36.50
37.82
37.94
39.12
40.38
41.21
41.96
42.54
4514
42.90
43.37
44.99
43.95
44.19

48.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

210
179
197
185
183
177
183
189
181
183
168
151
150
136
124
117
110
106
89
103
100
89
96
94
70

Round

F

Date

14/06/21
19/10/20
24/09/17
01/07/17
09/04/17
19/03/17
05/02/17
271116
20/11/16
25/09/16
02/07/16
16/04/16
27/09/15
24/05/15
11/04/15
28/09/14
13/04/14
26/10/13
20/10/13
06/10/13
28/09/13
06/07/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
23/09/12

Meet

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

Holywell Summer Sprints

Denbighshire Open Meet 2017

Wirral Metro Development Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships
Wrexham 15th Junior Sprint Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Holywell Summer Sprints

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet

City of Bangor - Bangor Diddy Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational

City of Bangor Diddy Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

East Clwyd Championships 2013

Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

Holywell Summer Sprint

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development

City of Bangor Diddy Gala

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bangor
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Bangor

Llandudno

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

0

0
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 2
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Denbigh D 3
Ruthin 3
Ruthin 3
Ruthin 2
Ruthin
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 1
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4
Ruthin 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



