## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

James Webster - (942878) - Ruthin Rays - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.89	210	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
34.60	197	F	24/09/17	Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet	Llandudno	Denbigh D	3
35.11	189	F	27/11/16	Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships	Llandudno	Denbigh D	3
35.34	185	F	01/07/17	Holywell Summer Sprints	Holywell	Denbigh D	3
35.45	183	Н	05/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Denbigh D	2
35.46	183	F	09/04/17	Denbighshire Open Meet 2017	Llandudno	Denbigh D	3
35.49	183	F	25/09/16	Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational	Llandudno	Denbigh D	3
35.62	181	F	20/11/16	Wrexham 15th Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Denbigh D	3
35.73	179	F	19/10/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1	Swansea		0
35.86	177	F	19/03/17	Wirral Metro Development Meet	Birkenhead	Denbigh D	3
36.50	168	F	02/07/16	Holywell Summer Sprints	Holywell	Denbigh D	3
37.82	151	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	3
37.94	150	F	27/09/15	Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	3
39.12	136	F	24/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	2
40.38	124	F	11/04/15	City of Bangor - Bangor Diddy Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	3
41.21	117	F	28/09/14	Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational	Llandudno	Ruthin	4
41.96	110		13/04/14	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	Ruthin	4
42.54	106	F	26/10/13	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet	Holywell	Ruthin	4
42.90	103	F	06/10/13	East Clwyd Championships 2013	Wrexham	Ruthin	4
43.37	100	F	28/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	4
43.95	96	F	11/05/13	BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development	Llandudno	Ruthin	4
44.19	94		13/04/13	City of Bangor Diddy Gala	Bangor	Ruthin	4
44.99	89	F	06/07/13	Holywell Summer Sprint	Holywell	Ruthin	4
45.14	89	F	20/10/13	Swim Conway Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	1
48.77	70	F	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.89	210	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
35.73	179	F	19/10/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1	Swansea		0
34.60	197	F	24/09/17	Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet	Llandudno	Denbigh D	3
35.34	185	F	01/07/17	Holywell Summer Sprints	Holywell	Denbigh D	3
35.46	183	F	09/04/17	Denbighshire Open Meet 2017	Llandudno	Denbigh D	3
35.86	177	F	19/03/17	Wirral Metro Development Meet	Birkenhead	Denbigh D	3
35.45	183	Н	05/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Denbigh D	2
35.11	189	F	27/11/16	Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships	Llandudno	Denbigh D	3
35.62	181	F	20/11/16	Wrexham 15th Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Denbigh D	3
35.49	183	F	25/09/16	Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational	Llandudno	Denbigh D	3
36.50	168	F	02/07/16	Holywell Summer Sprints	Holywell	Denbigh D	3
37.82	151	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	3
37.94	150	F	27/09/15	Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	3
39.12	136	F	24/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	2
40.38	124	F	11/04/15	City of Bangor - Bangor Diddy Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	3
41.21	117	F	28/09/14	Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational	Llandudno	Ruthin	4
41.96	110		13/04/14	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	Ruthin	4
42.54	106	F	26/10/13	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet	Holywell	Ruthin	4
45.14	89	F	20/10/13	Swim Conway Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	1
42.90	103	F	06/10/13	East Clwyd Championships 2013	Wrexham	Ruthin	4
43.37	100	F	28/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	4
44.99	89	F	06/07/13	Holywell Summer Sprint	Holywell	Ruthin	4
43.95	96	F	11/05/13	BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development	Llandudno	Ruthin	4
44.19	94		13/04/13	City of Bangor Diddy Gala	Bangor	Ruthin	4
48.77	70	F	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Ruthin	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS